
Team # Team Name

30 Different Strokes

31 Lose for Hotsticks

32 Big Decks

33 Sons of Pitches

34 Sasquatch & Friends

35 Fat Chance

36 Stiff Shafts

37 Ball Washers

Week 1 4/18/2023 Tues. 30v36 33v35 31v34 32v37

Week 2 4/25/2022 Tues. 30v31 32v36 33v34 35v37

Week 3 5/2/2023 Tues. 30v33 36v37 34v35 31v32

Week 4 5/9/2023 Tues. 34v37 31v36 32v33 30v35

Week 5 5/16/2023 Tues. 31v37 33v36 30v34 32v35

Week 6 5/23/2023 Tues. 30v37 32v34 35v36 31v33

5/30/2023 Tues.

Week 7 6/6/2023 Tues. 30v32 33v37 31v35 34v36

Week 8 6/13/2023 Tues. 30v36 33v35 31v34 32v37

Week 9 6/20/2023 Tues. 30v31 32v36 33v34 35v37

Week 10 6/27/2023 Tues. 30v33 36v37 34v35 31v32

7/4/2023 Tues.

Week 11 7/11/2023 Tues. 34v37 31v36 32v33 30v35

Week 12 7/18/2023 Tues. 31v37 33v36 30v34 32v35

Week 13 7/25/2023 Tues. 30v37 32v34 35v36 31v33

Week 14 8/1/2023 Tues. 30v32 33v37 31v35 34v36

8/8/2023 Tues. 1st round - Playoffs/Consolation 

8/15/2023 Tues. Championships - Playoffs/Consolation

Gregg Lindsey - Todd Welz - Kent Manning

Dale Vonder Haar - Virgil Wilke - Greg Schniers

Men's Scramble League
" C "  Flight

Team Members

Denny Trobaugh - Art Hayes - Barry Harris - Calvin Potthast

David Bargetzi - Joe Barth -Dylan Bargetzi - Paul Seiberlich

Rain out/Makeup date

End of 1st Half

Bryce Iberg - Connor Reinarman - Reid Koisher

John Stratton - Jeff Stratton - Tom Hartman

Scott Martens  -  Jack Martens  -  Spencer Holzinger

Roger Young - Matt Loyet - Herb Zobrist

Rain out/Makeup date


